
    GOVT.COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PILLUKHERA (JIND) 
                     B.Com. I Year Time Table (Commerce Faculty) as per NEP 2020 

Time -Table for the Session 2023-24 (Odd Sem.) w.e.f. 11.09.2023                                    

  Priod  

         Class 

1st 

9:00-10:00 

2nd 

10:00-11:00 

3rd 

11:00-12:00 

4th 

12:00-1:00 

5th 

1:00-2:00 

6th 

2:00-3:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.Com-I 
 

(1st Sem.) 

Financial 

Accounting 

(1-3) 

R-17 

Sh. Rajat 

B. Law 

(4-5) 

R-17 

Sh. Rajat 

 

 Business 

Mathematics 

(5-6) 

R-15-A 

Mrs. Ravinder 

 Principles and 

Practices of 

Management 

(1-4) 

R-17 

Mrs. Babita 

MDC 

Indian Polity 

(5-6) 

R-17 

Sh. Ramesh 

Kumar 

 

      

 

 
VALUE ADDED 

COURSE 

 (EVS) 
( 4 ) 

( R-14 ) 

Sh. Pardeep 

Kumar 

 Ability 

enhancement 

course 

Hindi  

(Mr. Sanjay 

Kumar) 

  (5-6) 

 R-12 ) 

 

 Skill 

enhancement 

course 

(Computer) 

Vacant  

 

*Please note that class rooms have been assigned and no further request for change in time table will be entertained unless 

there is any clash without prior permission of the Principal. 

** For any type of clarification Commerce students may contact Mr. Pardeep Kumar in office between 12:00 to 12:45   

              
 Time-Table Incharge 

                     (Sh.Pardeep Kumar) 

 



                                 

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PILLUKHERA (JIND) 
                           B.Com. II &III Year Time Table (Commerce Faculty) 

Time -Table for the Session 2023-24 (Odd Sem.) w.e.f. 11.09.2023 

   Priod      

          

        

Class 

1st 

9:00-

9:45 

2nd 

9:45-

10:30 

3rd 

10:30-

11:15 

4th 

11:15-

12:00 

5th 

12:00-

12:45 

6th 

12:45-

1:30 

7th 

1:30-2:15 

8th  

2:15-3:00 

 

 

 

  B.Com-II 
   (3rd 

Sem.) 

 

IFS 

(1-5) 

R-15-A 

Sh. 

Sanjeev 

Kumar 

Busness . 

Statistics 

(1-6) 

R-15 

Mrs. Babita  

C. Law 

(1-4) R-13 

(5-6) R-14 

Sh. Sanjeev 

Kumar 

 

Rural 

Marketing  

(1-6) 

 R-15 

Mrs. Babita  

     Bus . 

Law  

(1-6) 

R-11 

Mr. Rajat 

 

 Corporate 

A/Cing 

(1-6) 

R-13 

Mr. Rajat 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.Com-III 
(5th Sem.) 

   Supply 

Chain Mgt. 

(1-3) 

R-17 

Mr. Rajat 

Income Tax  

(4-6) 

R-17 

Mr. Rajat 

Auditing 

(5-6) -R-12 

Sh. Sanjeev 

Kumar 

 

GST 

(1-6) 

R-15-A 

Sh. Sanjeev 

Kumar 

 

 Financial 

Management 

(5-6) 

R-12 

Mrs. Babita 

Auditing 

(1-2) -R-12 

Sh. Sanjeev 

Kumar 

Cost 

Accounting  

(1-6) 

R-13 

Mrs. Babita  

 

*Please note that class rooms have been assigned and no further request for change in time table will be entertained unless 

there is any clash without prior permission of the Principal. 

 ** For any type of clarification Commerce students may contact Mr. Pardeep Kumar in office between 12:00 to 12:45                   

  
 Time-Table Incharge  

                     (Sh.Pardeep Kumar)        

 


