GOVT.COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PILLUKHERA (JIND)

B.Com. I Year Time Table (Commerce Faculty) as per NEP 2020

Time - Table for the Session 2023-24 (Odd Sem.) w.e.f. 11.09.2023

Priod	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
B.Com-l (1st Sem.)	9:00-10:00 Financial Accounting (1-3) R-17 Sh. Rajat B. Law (4-5) R-17 Sh. Rajat	VALUE ADDED COURSE (EVS) (4) (R-14) Sh. Pardeep Kumar	Business Mathematics (5-6) R-15-A Mrs. Ravinder	Ability enhancement course Hindi (Mr. Sanjay Kumar) (5-6) R-12)	1:00-2:00 Principles and Practices of Management (1-4) R-17 Mrs. Babita MDC Indian Polity (5-6) R-17 Sh. Ramesh Kumar	Skill enhancement course (Computer) Vacant

^{*}Please note that class rooms have been assigned and no further request for change in time table will be entertained unless there is any clash without prior permission of the Principal.

Pillu Khern (and)

** For any type of clarification Commerce students may contact Mr. Pardeep Kumar in office between 12:00 to 12:45

Time-Table Incharge (Sh.Pardeep Kumar)

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, PILLUKHERA (JIND)

B.Com. II &III Year Time Table (Commerce Faculty)

Time -Table for the Session 2023-24 (Odd Sem.) w.e.f. 11.09.2023

Priod	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	7th	8 th
	9:00-	9:45-	10:30-	11:15-	12:00-	12:45-	1:30-2:15	2:15-3:00
	9:45	10:30	11:15	12:00	12:45	1:30		
Class								
	IFS	Busness .	C. Law	Rural	Bus .		Corporate	
	(1-5)	Statistics	(1-4) R-13	Marketing	Law		A/Cing	
B.Com-II	R-15-A	(1-6)	(5-6) R-14	(1-6)	(1-6)		(1-6)	
	Sh.	R-15	Sh. Sanjeev	R-15	R-11		R-13	
Sem.)	Sanjeev	Mrs. Babita	Kumar	Mrs. Babita	Mr. Rajat		Mr. Rajat	
,	Kumar							
			Supply	Auditing	GST		Financial	Cost
B.Com-III (5 th Sem.)			Chain Mgt.	(5-6) -R-12	(1-6)		Management	Accounting
			(1-3)	Sh. Sanjeev	R-15-A		(5-6)	(1-6)
			R-17	Kumar	Sh. Sanjeev		R-12	R-13
			Mr. Rajat		Kumar		Mrs. Babita	Mrs. Babita
			Income Tax				Auditing	
			(4-6)				(1-2) -R-12	
			R-17				Sh. Sanjeev	
			Mr. Rajat				Kumar	

^{*}Please note that class rooms have been assigned and no further request for change in time table will be entertained unless there is any clash without prior permission of the Principal.

Pillu Khera (and)

** For any type of clarification Commerce students may contact Mr. Pardeep Kumar in office between 12:00 to 12:45

Time-Table Incharge

Kungo

(Sh.Pardeep Kumar)